Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2009
Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 7

Place Name

Peter Virtanen
Alex Pond
Robert Cherwinski
Nicholas Kip
Robert Coon
Philip Jones
Wayne Gregory
Rick Trapp

Nick Toulmin
Don Rickers
Ron Dowhaniuk
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Club

Cdn Sr Dragonboat Club
Unaffiliated

Westdale Secondary School
Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Cdn Sr Dragonboat Club
Kingston Rowing Club

Don Rowing Club

St. Catharine's Rowing Club
Cambridge Rowing Club

Veteran Men Open 50-54 (Final)

Time (min)
06:31.1
06:34.9
06:47.7
06:50.0
06:50.2
06:56.0
06:59.1
07:02.1
07:02.7
07:14 1
08:02.8

Split
01:37.8
01:38.7
01:41.9
01:42.5
01:42.6
01:44.0
01:44.8
01:45.5
01:45.7
01:48.5
02:00.7

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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