Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2009 Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 7 Veteran Men Open 50-54 (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	Peter Virtanen	Cdn Sr Dragonboat Club	06:31.1	01:37.8	Gold
2	Alex Pond	Unaffiliated	06:34.9	01:38.7	Silver
3	Robert Cherwinski	Westdale Secondary School	06:47.7	01:41.9	Bronze
4	Nicholas Kip	Unaffiliated	06:50.0	01:42.5	
5	Robert Coon	Unaffiliated	06:50.2	01:42.6	
6	Philip Jones	Unaffiliated	06:56.0	01:44.0	
7	Wayne Gregory	Cdn Sr Dragonboat Club	06:59.1	01:44.8	
8	Rick Trapp	Kingston Rowing Club	07:02.1	01:45.5	
9	Nick Toulmin	Don Rowing Club	07:02.7	01:45.7	
10	Don Rickers	St. Catharine's Rowing Club	07:14.1	01:48.5	
11	Ron Dowhaniuk	Cambridge Rowing Club	08:02.8	02:00.7	

2/3/2009 10:17:00 PM Page 1 of 1